21.05.2024
21.05.2024
17.07.2024
17.09.2024
24.11.2024
20.12.2024
21.01.2025
26.02.2025
18.03.2025
18.03.2025
18.03.2025
18.03.2025
20.03.2025

Boynton Parish Council 2024/2025

Payments over £100
ERNLLCA membership
Clerks expenses

Clerks expenses

Clerks expenses

Clerks expenses

Zurich insurance

Clerks expenses

Fab training - Defib awareness session
Grant - St Andrews Church
Grant - Village Hall

Village Hall rental

Clerks expenses

Salt bin refill

188.45
33.09
25.59
45.52
58.51

214.00
39.66

150.00

300.00

300.00

144.00
31.04

104.00



